

Chef Pierre

568309 - Chef Pierre Mini Muffin Variety Pack 3 trays/54ct/0.9...

A delicious mix of our most popular muffins, including 1 tray each of blueberry, banana nut and lemon poppyseed



MARKETING

Simply thaw-and-serve to fit any operation.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code	Dist Prod Code	GTIN	Calculated Pack
08767	568309	10032100087671	162 x .9 OZ

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
Chef Pierre	SARA LEE FROZEN BAKERY	Sweet Bakery Products Variety Packs

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
11.76 LBR	9.113 LBR	No	United States	Yes	No

Shipping						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHl	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
16.25 INH	12.94 INH	8.13 INH	0.99 FTQ	7x10	365 Days	0.0 FAH / 27.0 FAH

ALLERGENS

C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared'; 30 = 'Free From Not Tested'; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'

Milk - C

Eggs - C

Soy - C

Wheat - C

Sesame - N

Peanuts - C

Tree Nuts - C

Fish - C

Shellfish - C

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

4 MUFFINS

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Keep Frozen

PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

SERVING DIRECTIONS: • STORE FROZEN • ROOM TEMPERATURE THAWING: In Shipper: about 8 hours or overnight Cover tray: about 2 hours

MORE INFORMATION

Nutrition Facts

13.5 Servings per container

Serving Size4 MUFFINS

Amount Per Serving

Calories330

% Daily Value\*

Total Fat1012%

Saturated Fat2 g8%

Trans Fat0 g

Cholesterol30 mg8%

Sodium230 mg11%

Total Carbohydrates55 g26%

Dietary Fiber1 g4%

Total Sugars29 g

Includes 28 g Added Sugars52%

Protein4 g

Vitamin D0 mcg0%

Calcium20 mg6%

Iron1.5 mg6%

Potassium55 mg2%

\* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

INGREDIENTS

ENRICHED FLOUR (BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), SUGAR, BLUEBERRIES, WATER, VEGETABLE OIL (SOYBEAN, CANOLA), EGGS, CORN SYRUP, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS: MALTODEXTRIN, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, POTASSIUM SORBATE (TO MAINTAIN FRESHNESS), BAKING SODA, SODIUM ALUMINUM PHOSPHATE, SALT, NATURAL FLAVOR, XANTHAN GUM, MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE, SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, LEMON JUICE SOLIDS.

NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS



Calories	330	Total Fat	10	Sodium	230 mg
Protein	4 g	Trans Fat	0 g	Calcium	20 mg
Total Carbohydrates	55 g	Saturated Fat	2 g	Iron	1.5 mg
Sugars	29 g	Added Sugars	28 g	Potassium	55 mg
Dietary Fiber	1 g	Polyunsaturated Fat		Zinc	
Lactose		Monounsaturated Fat		Phosphorus	
Sucrose		Cholesterol	30 mg		
Vitamin A (IU)		Vitamin D	0 mcg	Thiamin	
Vitamin A (RE)		Vitamin E		Niacin	
Vitamin C		Folate		Riboflavin	
Magnesium		Vitamin B-6		Vitamin B-12	
Monosodium		Sulphites		Nitrates	

NUTRITIONAL CLAIMS



MORE IMAGES

